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Pressure pipe PN10 SDR 33 - S16

Pressure pipe in PVDF according to ISO 10931, translucent white, standard length 5m.

tooltiplmage system

PIPEF33063 = PVDF system
PIPEF33075 - PVDF system
PIPEF33090 = PVDF system
PIPEF33110 - PVDF system

Category

Pipes
Pipes
Pipes
Pipes

PVDF Pipe ISO-10931-2
PVDF Pipe ISO-10931-2
PVDF Pipe ISO-10931-2
PVDF Pipe ISO-10931-2

All information subject to change. Further information is available at:

+49 621 486-0 | info.de@aliaxis.com | aliaxis.de

series

PN10 pipe
PN10 pipe
PN10 pipe
PN10 pipe

63
75
90
110

50 |25
65 25
80 |28
100 |34

0,93
1m

1,48
2,20
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